1/1 FR-DD-29 REV.00 EFF 11/03/24Last Revised On : 15/10/2024 REV.08
No. Accessories name Ordering Code
2.
1.
LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 12W. In IP67 GFR Polymer Box.(On-Off) ** AUN-DRG-0126-01
1
3. LED Constant Current Driver 350mA 3W. In IP67 GFR Polymer Box.(On-Off) ** AUN-DRG-0001-01
4. LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 4W. In IP67 GFR Polymer Box.(On-Off) ** AUN-GOP-0101-01
IP67 Connection Box for Through Wiring  * AUN-CON-0001-00
Cable size dia Ø8-9 mm.
¢¹Ò´ÊÒÂä¿
with washer. áËÇ¹ÃÍ§
9